

PROGRAM	3555-S TERM: 01/01/05 THRU 12/31/05	Pg. 1 of 1	GRAFIKSHOP		J&J PRINTING & GRAPHICS	
TITLE	QUALITY LEVEL III LETTERHEADS		Houston, TX		St. Louis, MO	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
<b>I.</b>	<b>COMPLETE PRODUCT:</b>			0.00		0.00
	Printing on one side only:			0.00		0.00
(a)	To 9,999 copies in single ink color			0.00		0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup . . . . . per leaf	18	35.00	630.00	35.00	630.00
(2)	Running per 100 Copies . . . . . per leaf	483	2.75	1,328.25	2.00	966.00
(b)	Over 9,999 copies in single ink color			0.00		0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup . . . . . per leaf	4	35.00	140.00	35.00	140.00
(2)	Running per 100 Copies . . . . . per leaf	135	2.65	357.75	2.00	270.00
(c)	Printing in additional ink color(s)			0.00		0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup . . . . . per color, per leaf	6	25.00	150.00	35.00	210.00
(2)	Running per 100 Copies . . . . . per color, per leaf	144	1.00	144.00	2.00	288.00
<b>II.</b>	<b>FILMS/PROOFS:</b>			0.00		0.00
(a)	Blueline Proofs . . . . . per set	2	25.00	50.00	73.00	146.00
(b)	Strip-ins (any size) . . . . . per strip-in	2	5.00	10.00	10.00	20.00
<b>III.</b>	<b>ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:</b>			0.00		0.00
(a)	Typesetting changes/revisions/complete form (maximum 10 typelines) . . . . . per order	5	25.00	125.00	6.00	30.00
				0.00		0.00
				0.00		0.00
	<b>CONTRACTORS TOTALS</b>			<b>\$2,935.00</b>		<b>\$2,700.00</b>
	<b>DISCOUNT</b>		<b>1.00%</b>	<b>\$29.35</b>	<b>2.00%</b>	<b>\$54.00</b>
	<b>DISCOUNTED TOTALS</b>			<b>\$2,905.65</b>		<b>\$2,646.00</b>

THE REGAL PRESS, INC.		BOSWORTH PRINTING CO.	
Norwood, MA		Stoughton, MA	
UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
	0.00		0.00
	0.00		0.00
	0.00		0.00
35.00	630.00	75.00	1,350.00
1.50	724.50	2.00	966.00
	0.00		0.00
35.00	140.00	75.00	300.00
1.45	195.75	2.00	270.00
	0.00		0.00
10.00	60.00	75.00	450.00
1.65	237.60	1.50	216.00
	0.00		0.00
5.50	11.00	14.00	28.00
11.00	22.00	3.50	7.00
	0.00		0.00
	0.00		0.00
9.50	47.50	12.00	60.00
	0.00		0.00
	0.00		0.00
	<b>\$2,068.35</b>		<b>\$3,647.00</b>
2.00%	\$41.37	1.00%	\$36.47
	<b>\$2,026.98</b>		<b>\$3,610.53</b>
<b>AWARDED CONTRACT</b>			